Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SMR8853D

[ e

Vehicle No.:
Chassis No.:
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:
Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :
Date of Registration :
PART
COVER, FRONT BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT SUB-ASSY, FRONT BUMPER
ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER ENERGY 7
BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, RH X NIV
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH
GRILLE SUB-ASSY, RADIATOR
GRILLE, RADIATOR, LOWERNO.1 7
EMBLEM ASSY, RADIATOR GRILLE GC

Special Nett
FRTBUMPERCLIP ~ AEC _
FR NUMBER PLATE WITH MOULDING ~ @ )
TOTAL

TOTAL
25%

TOTAL PARTS

LABOUR

To Rust-Proofing and apply undercoat Of The Affected Areas.

To remove and refit interior fittings, trimings, garnish, fittings

and other, to enable repair.

LAD2111-007
SMR8853D
JTDKB3FU103091051
TOYOTA
PRIUS GEN 4
05/11/2021
CHINA
30/01/2020

LIST
$ 521.00
$ 716.60
$ 80.20
$ 59.30
$ 2,637.60
$ 422.50
$ 178.60
$ 105.80
$ 4,721.60
$ 1,180.40
$ 3,541.20
$ 60.00
$ 200.00
$ 260.00
$ 3,801.20
$ 24000 X
$ 380.00 X
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Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd LAD2111-007
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330
CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G
SMR8853D
Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary
Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And Realign
The Same $ 160000 22

To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment to facilitate

bodywork repair. $ 38000 X s
Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion. $ 1,600.00 24. a8
To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor. $ 17000 X |
To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing. $ 170.00 }( /
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned. $ 170.00 %
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment $ 220.00 X
To remove and refit of rear fender fittings, attachment and $ 170.00 X
TOTAL §$ 5,100.00
Over All Total $ 8,901.20
(PART-BY-PART) Repair Days 20 days

'ﬁmmn*
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* Third party survey is on 2 “Without Prejutios”

* No legal modifications) is allowed -




